IPSC 6. kolo CHC 2023 - Situace 1 - 2023-10-07

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name

1
2
3

Radkovic, Michal
Vitek, Libor
Ditmar, Petr

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Stage Results - Production

Pecha, Tomas
Sevéik, Jan
Hofrinek, Milos
Maruska, Vitézslav
Jurda, Michal
Bartos, Richard
Kirinovi¢, Miroslav
Kirinovi¢, Martin

Place Name
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Balej, Zdenék
Cehelsky, Petr
Kapral, Vojtéch
Speta, Jakub
Jedlicka, Jakub
Samalik, Josef
Rangotis, Filip
Barak, Roman
Jedlicka, Jiri
Kalbac¢, Martin
Konvalina, Pavel
Bousa, Tomas
Cerny, Lubomir
Salplachta, Vaclav
Cernd, Lenka
Skop, Ctirad
Brtnik, Pavel
Malik, Pavel
Mica, Rudolf
Mokros, Jan
Razicka, Milan
Micova, Lenka
Mikolasek , Daniel
Kadérka, Rudolf
Koutna, Zuzana
Sitta, Jifi
Mucka, Karel
Halata, Jaroslav
Maijer, David
Jurdsek, Petr
Picha, Jiri
Dréasal, Michal
Busolin, Pavel
Cajka, Tomas
Bednarova , Jana
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Time

18.91
21.33
35.17

Time

13.01
15.47
14.29
22.88
24.24
26.21
31.80
48.25

Time

17.02
18.42
18.71
17.95
19.03
18.87
20.05
20.36
20.07
20.13
21.45
19.75
21.66
19.37
21.51
21.51
20.78
23.37
22.75
25.29
24.49
22.74
25.88
27.52
27.88
28.01
29.80
30.44
29.28
27.90
32.25
25.81
23.13
35.56
41.16

Hit

Factor
7.1391
6.7042
4.0660

Hit

Factor

10.4535
8.9851
8.7474
6.3374
5.8993
4.8455
4.4969
2.0933

Hit
Factor
8.0494
7.6547
7.4292
7.4095
7.4094
7.0482
7.0324
6.8271
6.8261
6.8058
6.7599
6.6329
6.6020
6.5049
6.4621
6.3691
6.3041
5.9478
5.9341
5.7335
5.6758
5.6728
5.5255
5.1235
4.9857
4.9625
4.8658
4.6978
4.6107
4.5520
4.4961
4.3007
4.1072
3.4027
3.3771

Stage
Pts
145.0000
136.1667
82.5828

Stage
Pts
145.0000
124.6324
121.3345
87.9060
81.8295
67.2114
62.3757
29.0356

Stage
Pts
145.0000
137.8912
133.8283
133.4732
133.4711
126.9658
126.6811
122.9827
122.9646
122.5981
121.7721
119.4844
118.9281
117.1785
116.4076
114.7327
113.5619
107.1428
106.8955
103.2824
102.2429
102.1895
99.5357
92.2949
89.8109
89.3941
87.6514
84.6249
83.0557
81.9986
80.9926
77.4715
73.9869
61.2958
60.8340

Stage
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56.9!
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83.6¢
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42.2.
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36 Pelikanova , Petra

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.

Slavik, Daniel
Vicek, Lukas
Koudelka, Dan
Sporik, Jan
Pavelka, Tomas
Brazda, Robert
Neplech, Martin
Smid, Radek
Slivecka, Zdenék
10 Kozel, Richard
11 Rudis, Ivan

12 Klusédékovd, Hana

OWoOoONOULh WN =

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No.
1 Stefl, Miloslav

2 Neumann, Michal

3 Knapek, Jaroslav

4 Vasut, Jaroslav

5 Zajicek, Miloslav

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 Jurasek, Ondrej

2 Vaclavik, Jaroslav
3 Topolovsky, Lubomir
4 Soustar, Ivo

5 Kubik, Karel

6 Michli¢ek, Lukas

7 Pesa, Jaroslav

8 Rozehnal, Pavel

9 Kubik. ml, Karel

10 Nejedly, Josef

11 Grohol, Radim

12 Plch, Josef

13 Kadlec, Michal

14 Hrtanek, Michal

15 Baték, Jarda

16 David, Jaroslav

17 Pesa, Miroslav

18 Janosek, Dusan

19 Vachouskov3, Petra
20 Marek, Jiri

21 Capka, Petr

22 Skarka, Radek

23 Formanek, Kamil
24 Kirinovic¢, Jakub

25 Vopafil, Josef

26 Uhlir, Leos

27 Legierski, Radim
28 Hubner, Lubos

29 Petrikova, Blanka
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Time

13.19
15.39
16.60
16.33
16.82
19.23
19.48
19.75
24.23
25.82
42.98
46.79

Time

27.25
30.96
34.20
47.00
45.99

Time

16.13
16.58
17.58
17.79
17.88
17.72
18.34
18.62
19.26
19.06
20.84
18.37
20.81
20.40
21.68
20.51
22.20
22.89
22.97
21.82
23.78
21.87
24.49
25.77
26.55
25.65
26.85
27.02
31.35
28.60

0.0000

Hit

Factor
9.3252
9.1618
8.6145
8.3895
8.3829
7.4363
7.3409
6.7342
5.9843
4.9574
3.3737
2.7143

Hit

Factor
4.6972
4.6512
4.1520
3.0000
2.7832

Hit
Factor
8.8655
8.5645
8.0205
7.7572
7.6622
7.6185
7.5245
7.4651
7.4247
7.1878
6.9578
6.8046
6.7275
6.7157
6.6882
6.4846
6.2162
5.9851
5.9643
5.9120
5.7611
5.6699
5.5941
5.5491
5.3107
5.1852
5.1769
4.9963
4.5933
4.3706

0.0000

Stage
Pts
145.0000
142.4584
133.9478
130.4494
130.3469
115.6284
114.1444
104.7110
93.0513
77.0835
52.4577
42.2045

Stage
Pts
145.0000
143.5774
128.1701
92.6074
85.9154

Stage
Pts
145.0000
140.0781
131.1797
126.8731
125.3197
124.6053
123.0683
122.0960
121.4356
117.5612
113.7985
111.2928
110.0328
109.8390
109.3894
106.0602
101.6699
97.8906
97.5497
96.6944
94.2269
92.7341
91.4952
90.7586
86.8602
84.8068
84.6714
81.7174
75.1262
71.4842
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98.2!
92.3¢
89.9°
89.8¢
79.7
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72.2
64.1°
53.1¢
36.1¢
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88.3¢
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Stage
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86.4!
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75.8¢
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73.1¢
70.1:
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32 (DQ) Knéapek, Michal MIKE u S Min
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IPSC 6. kolo CHC 2023 - Situace 2 - 2023-10-07

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name

1
2
3

Radkovic, Michal
Ditmar, Petr
Vitek, Libor

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Stage Results - Production

Horinek, Milos
Pecha, Tomas
Sevéik, Jan

Jurda, Michal
Maruska, Vitézslav
Bartos, Richard
Kirinovi¢, Martin
Kirinovié, Miroslav

Place Name
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Balej, Zdenék
Jedlicka, Jakub
Jedlicka, Jifi
Cehelsky, Petr
Skop, Ctirad
Samalik, Josef
Bousa, Tomas
Cerny, Lubomir
Kapral, Vojtéch
Rangotis, Filip
Kalbac¢, Martin
Barak, Roman
Speta, Jakub
Konvalina, Pavel
Razicka, Milan
Jurdsek, Petr
Sitta, Jifi

Micov4, Lenka
Mokros, Jan
Drasal, Michal
Cernd, Lenka
Mikolasek , Daniel
Mica, Rudolf
Salplachta, Vaclav
Malik, Pavel
Koutna, Zuzana
Halata, Jaroslav
Brtnik, Pavel
Kadérka, Rudolf
Picha, Jifi
Mucka, Karel
Busolin, Pavel
Bednarova, Jana
Maijer, David
Pelikanova , Petra
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Time

18.78
20.03
16.46

Time

13.82
12.78
14.64
22.30
22.79
26.41
39.29
32.75

Time

14.30
17.50
17.94
17.67
17.77
18.24
16.57
19.07
19.37
19.71
19.32
19.52
20.44
19.92
22.37
21.55
22.55
23.00
24.16
23.60
21.71
25.59
23.51
24.09
24.41
28.04
29.29
29.89
29.53
32.60
34.67
22.55
43.27
35.89
30.82

Hit

Factor
6.7625
6.4403
5.6501

Hit

Factor
9.6237
9.1549
8.7432
5.7848
5.7481
4.3165
3.2324
2.9924

Hit
Factor
8.6014
7.4857
7.3021
7.3005
7.2594
7.1820
7.0610
6.7646
6.5565
6.5449
6.4700
6.4037
6.1155
6.0743
5.9455
5.6148
5.3659
5.3478
5.3394
5.2966
5.0668
5.0410
4.9766
4.8153
4.6702
4.3866
41311
4.1151
4.0975
4.0184
3.7785
3.4146
2.6346
2.4241
2.2388

Stage
Pts
135.0000
128.5684
112.7921

Stage
Pts
135.0000
128.4237
122.6476
81.1475
80.6338
60.5517
45.3432
41.9764

Stage
Pts
135.0000
117.4892
114.6076
114.5824
113.9376
112.7226
110.8225
106.1705
102.9055
102.7230
101.5471
100.5067
95.9829
95.3368
93.3148
88.1257
84.2177
83.9348
83.8026
83.1309
79.5239
79.1196
78.1084
75.5763
73.2996
68.8481
64.8382
64.5868
64.3112
63.0694
59.3037
53.5931
41.3507
38.0461
35.1383
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95.2:
83.5!

Stage
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95.1¢
90.8!
60.1
59.7:
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33.5¢
31.0¢
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87.0¢
84.8¢
84.8¢
84.4(
83.5(
82.0¢
78.6¢
76.2;
76.0¢
75.2.
74.4!
71.1(
70.6:
69.1:
65.2¢
62.3¢
62.1.
62.0¢
61.5¢
58.9°
58.6°
57.8t
55.9¢
54.3(
51.0(
48.0:
47 .8«
47 .6+
46.7.
43.9:
39.7(
30.6:
28.1¢
26.0¢



36 Cajka, Tomas

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.

Slavik, Daniel
Vicek, Lukas
Pavelka, Tomas
Koudelka, Dan
Neplech, Martin
Sporik, Jan
Smid, Radek
Brazda, Robert
Slivecka, Zdenék
10 Kozel, Richard
11 Rudis, Ivan

12 Klusédékovd, Hana
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Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No.
1 Knapek, Jaroslav

2 Neumann, Michal

3 Stefl, Miloslav

4 Vasut, Jaroslav

5 Zajicek, Miloslav

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 Kadlec, Michal

2 Jurasek, Ondrej

3 Rozehnal, Pavel

4 Véclavik, Jaroslav

5 Michlicek, Lukas

6 Topolovsky, Lubomir
7 David, Jaroslav

8 Capka, Petr

9 Baték, Jarda

10 Grohol, Radim

11 Soustar, Ivo

12 Plch, Josef

13 Nejedly, Josef

14 Kubik. ml, Karel

15 Janosek, Dusan

16 Hrtanek, Michal

17 Pesa, Jaroslav

18 Skarka, Radek

19 Pesa, Miroslav

20 Kubik, Karel

21 Vopafil, Josef

22 Kirinovié¢, Jakub

23 Vachouskovd, Petra
24 Petrikova, Blanka
25 Formanek, Kamil
26 Marek, Jifi

27 Legierski, Radim
28 Konvi¢nd, Rizena
29 Hubner, Lubos
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Uhlir, Leos

Class

cCcCcccccccccc

cCcCCcCCcCCcCcCcCccCccccccccccccccccccccccc

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div

X0 0 01X

Div

DODODLBOLODOLODOBOLODODOBOOLDODOOLDODOLBOLDODOLOLDODOLOLOLOOWLW!L O,

Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

105

Points

123
133
127
131
129
125
128
120
129
131
130
111

Points

133
132
127
133
123

Points

130
129
131
132
125
125
128
125
132
131
131
127
125
129
127
123
122
119
121
127
125
127
119
131
125
106
123
124
125
124

20

Pen

—

—
OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0oO oo

Pen

O O o oo

Pen

—_—

—_—

—
OO0 OO0 O0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OD0O0DOL0DODODO0ODO0OO0ODOLOO0ODO0OOOO oo

—

—_
o o

39.38

Time

11.88
15.34
14.67
15.14
19.62
20.52
19.46
18.94
25.60
29.32
38.34
50.89

Time

26.75
33.42
35.33
38.60
37.14

Time

14.25
15.58
16.43
16.84
16.28
16.64
18.26
18.05
19.10
19.14
19.33
18.77
18.57
20.58
20.35
21.28
20.24
21.51
22.25
22.11
23.64
2514
24.00
26.90
26.18
20.58
26.98
27.55
30.66
33.94

2.1585

Hit

Factor

10.3535
8.6701
8.6571
8.6526
6.5749
6.0916
6.0637
5.8078
5.0391
4.4679
3.1299
2.1812

Hit

Factor
4.9720
3.9497
3.5947
3.4456
3.3118

Hit
Factor
9.1228
8.2798
7.9732
7.8385
7.6781
7.5120
7.0099
6.9252
6.9110
6.8443
6.7770
6.7661
6.7313
6.2682
6.2408
5.7801
5.5336
5.5323
5.4382
5.2917
5.2876
5.0517
4.9583
4.8699
47746
4.6647
4.5589
41379
4.0770
3.3589

33.8772

Stage
Pts
135.0000
113.0502
112.8804
112.8211
85.7306
79.4288
79.0650
75.7282
65.7045
58.2576
40.8107
28.4404

Stage
Pts
135.0000
107.2441
97.6036
93.5557
89.9227

Stage
Pts
135.0000
122.5258
117.9883
115.9944
113.6216
111.1634
103.7324
102.4798
102.2694
101.2826
100.2870
100.1255
99.6101
92.7576
92.3516
85.5340
81.8866
81.8676
80.4749
78.3073
78.2470
74.7556
73.3738
72.0650
70.6554
69.0289
67.4634
61.2334
60.3314
49.7048
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58.5.
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48.6.
43.1!
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68.4°
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51.1¢
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IPSC 6. kolo CHC 2023 - Situace 3 - 2023-10-07

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name

1
2
3

Ditmar, Petr
Vitek, Libor
Radkovi¢, Michal

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Stage Results - Production

Pecha, Tomas
Hofrinek, Milos
Sevéik, Jan
Maruska, Vitézslav
Jurda, Michal
Kirinovi¢, Miroslav
Kirinovi¢, Martin
Bartos, Richard

Place Name
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Bardk, Roman
Jedlicka, Jifi
Jedlicka, Jakub
Speta, Jakub
Cehelsky, Petr
Rangotis, Filip
Kapral, Vojtéch
Skop, Ctirad
Bousa, Tomas
Salplachta, Vaclav
Konvalina, Pavel
Mikolasek , Daniel
Balej, Zdenék
Kalbac¢, Martin
Samalik, Josef
Brtnik, Pavel
Cerna, Lenka
Dréasal, Michal
Cerny, Lubomir
Rlzicka, Milan
Busolin, Pavel
Mica, Rudolf
Sitta, Jifi

Malik, Pavel
Mokros, Jan
Micova, Lenka
Juréasek, Petr
Koutnd, Zuzana
Kadérka, Rudolf
Picha, Jifi
Pelikanova , Petra
Mucka, Karel
Halata, Jaroslav
Bednéarova, Jana
Maijer, David
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Points

136
136
134

Points

132
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128
136
132
137
134
104

Points

140
138
138
134
136
136
136
132
126
132
138
134
126
136
134
138
140
140
132
138
132
132
136
135
136
124
138
130
126
138
136
138
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10

Pen
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Time

23.84
23.93
23.89

Time

17.45
18.33
17.92
28.81
28.50
39.06
47.37
26.46

Time

19.50
20.24
20.60
21.19
22.08
22.19
22.82
22.61
21.64
22.90
2415
23.76
18.81
24.49
24.62
25.72
26.33
26.92
25.80
27.02
26.36
26.41
30.14
27.84
30.29
27.67
30.95
30.55
31.40
35.99
36.20
39.36
37.94
39.91
46.55

Hit

Factor
5.7047
5.6832
5.1905

Hit

Factor
7.5645
7.3650
7.1429
4.7206
4.6316
3.5074
2.8288
1.6629

Hit

Factor
7.1795
6.8182
6.6990
6.3237
6.1594
6.1289
5.9597
5.8381
5.8226
5.7642
5.7143
5.6397
5.6353
5.5533
5.4427
5.3655
5.3171
5.2006
5.1163
5.1073
5.0076
4,9981
4.5123
4.4899
4.4899
44814
4.4588
42553
4.0127
3.8344
3.7569
3.5061
3.4792
3.3074
2.9216

Stage
Pts
140.0000
139.4735
127.3799

Stage
Pts
140.0000
136.3078
132.1970
87.3665
85.7193
64.9139
52.3541
30.7760

Stage
Pts
140.0000
132.9545
130.6311
123.3129
120.1087
119.5133
116.2138
113.8434
113.5397
112.4017
111.4286
109.9747
109.8884
108.2891
106.1332
104.6267
103.6840
101.4116
99.7674
99.5929
97.6480
97.4631
87.9894
87.5539
87.5536
87.3871
86.9467
82.9787
78.2484
74.7708
73.2597
68.3689
67.8440
64.4951
56.9710

Stage 9

100.00
99.62
90.99

Stage 9

100.00
97.36
94.43
62.40
61.23
46.37
37.40
21.98

Stage 9

100.00
94.97
93.31
88.08
85.79
85.37
83.01
81.32
81.10
80.29
79.59
78.55
78.49
77.35
75.81
74.73
74.06
72.44
71.26
71.14
69.75
69.62
62.85
62.54
62.54
62.42
62.10
59.27
55.89
53.41
52.33
48.83
48.46
46.07
40.69
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Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.

Slavik, Daniel
Pavelka, Tomas
Neplech, Martin
Vicek, Lukas
Brazda, Robert
Koudelka, Dan
Smid, Radek
Sporik, Jan
Slivecka, Zdenék
10 Kozel, Richard
11 Rudis, Ivan

12 Klusédékovd, Hana

OWoOoONOULh WN =

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No.
1 Knapek, Jaroslav

2 Neumann, Michal

3 Stefl, Miloslav

4 Zajicek, Miloslav

5 Vasut, Jaroslav

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.

Kadlec, Michal
Topolovsky, Lubomir
Jurasek, Ondrej
Kubik. ml, Karel
David, Jaroslav
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Soustar, Ivo
Michlicek, Lukas
Baték, Jarda

OWCoOoNOCUhh WN =

10 Pesa, Miroslav

11 Nejedly, Josef

12 Plch, Josef

13 Formanek, Kamil
14 Rozehnal, Pavel
15 Grohol, Radim

16 Janosek, Dusan
17 Capka, Petr

18 Vopafril, Josef

19 Marek, Jiri

20 Pesa, Jaroslav

21 Hrtanek, Michal
22 Legierski, Radim
23 Kirinovi¢, Jakub
24 Hubner, Lubos

25 Petrikova, Blanka
26 Konvi¢na, Rizena
27 Uhlir, Leos

28 Vachouskov4, Petra
29 Skarka, Radek

w
o

Kubik, Karel

Class

cCcCcccccccccc

cCcCCcCCcCCcCcCcCccCccccccccccccccccccccccc

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div

X0 0 01X

Div

DODODLBOLODOLODOBOLODODOBOOLDODOOLDODOLBOLDODOLOLDODOLOLOLOOWLW!L O,

Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
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112

Points

128
136
140
132
136
138
136
125
138
127
140
134

Points

137
138
136
132
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Points

138
138
137
136
137
138
133
126
140
135
130
125
136
126
136
124
119
138
134
127
136
136
128
136
135
134
114
116
112
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Pen
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20
60
60
280

34.05

Time

15.78
18.37
21.79
20.56
21.90
22.56
23.78
20.88
26.86
30.77
52.14
52.73

Time

29.93
31.20
39.22
43.09
17.75

Time

18.70
20.35
20.21
20.53
20.71
21.06
20.53
20.14
22.60
21.90
23.66
20.98
25.85
2413
26.44
24.38
22.30
28.55
28.05
22.55
28.75
30.98
30.16
32.34
32.78
34.40
31.82
23.09
26.36

1.62

1.5272

Hit

Factor
8.1115
7.4034
6.4250
6.4202
6.2100
6.1170
5.7191
5.5077
5.1378
3.8024
2.6851
2.5412

Hit

Factor
4.5773
4.4231
3.4676
3.0634
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.3797
6.7813
6.7788
6.6245
6.6152
6.5527
6.4783
6.2562
6.1947
6.1644
5.4945
5.4814
5.2611
5.2217
5.1437
5.0861
4.8879
4.8336
4.7772
4.7450
4.7304
4.3899
4.2440
4.2053
41184
3.8953
2.9541
2.4253
1.9727
0.0000

29.7797

Stage
Pts
140.0000
127.7776
110.8909
110.8092
107.1815
105.5760
98.7079
95.0588
88.6744
65.6271
46.3428
43.8603

Stage
Pts
140.0000
135.2816
106.0585
93.6940
0.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
128.6486
128.6011
125.6726
125.4963
124.3115
122.9004
118.6866
117.5196
116.9446
104.2363
103.9879
99.8088
99.0612
97.5816
96.4892
92.7283
91.6988
90.6280
90.0177
89.7411
83.2814
80.5136
79.7792
78.1296
73.8987
56.0426
46.0103
37.4239
0.0000

21.27

Stage 9

100.00
91.27
79.21
79.15
76.56
75.41
70.51
67.90
63.34
46.88
33.10
31.33

Stage 9

100.00
96.63
75.76
66.92

0.00

Stage 9

100.00
91.89
91.86
89.77
89.64
88.79
87.79
84.78
83.94
83.53
74.45
74.28
71.29
70.76
69.70
68.92
66.23
65.50
64.73
64.30
64.10
59.49
57.51
56.99
55.81
52.78
40.03
32.86
26.73

0.00
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